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Wettkampf-Nr. 5
800m Freistil Frauen
Jahrgang 2001
1. Emy Schumann 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 12:17,52

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2012
01:24,15 02:56,31 04:29,67 06:04,15 07:38,34 09:13,14 10:47,15 12:17,52

2. Kyra Schubert 2001 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 12:23,78
01:21,61 02:53,68 04:27,24 06:03,25 07:39,95 09:16,28 10:52,96 12:23,78

3. Aileen Sieber 2001 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 13:59,32
01:29,25 03:14,85 05:03,77 06:52,11 08:42,82 10:31,45 12:19,49 13:59,32

4. Kim Scheidenberger 2001 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 14:22,49
01:36,67 03:24,40 05:15,55 07:06,24 08:58,89 10:50,94 12:40,99 14:22,49

5. Pia Pöttrich 2001 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 15:05,80
01:42,97 03:39,55 05:36,23 07:33,63 09:30,67 11:26,61 13:22,34 15:05,80

6. Josephine Döring 2001 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 15:10,91
01:48,53 03:45,58 05:43,46 07:39,24 09:34,89 11:30,91 13:24,48 15:10,91

7. Lene John 2001 SVV Plauen 15:29,10
03:39,87 05:39,39 07:37,92 09:37,27 11:37,55 13:36,91 15:29,10

Jahrgang 2000
1. Lisa Spranger 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 11:01,77

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2012
01:16,53 02:39,54 04:03,17 05:26,91 06:51,90 08:16,58 09:41,82 11:01,77

2. Fränzi Heinrich 2000 SSV Freiberg 11:11,47
01:17,65 02:43,39 04:08,53 05:34,12 06:58,92 08:24,55 09:48,85 11:11,47

3. Josephine Krauß 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 11:35,72
01:17,90 02:46,29 04:15,93 05:44,85 07:14,12 08:43,50 10:11,26 11:35,72

4. Michelle Leupold 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 11:40,52
01:17,58 02:46,30 04:15,08 05:45,14 07:14,51 08:45,82 10:16,52 11:40,52

5. Leonie Bergner 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 11:40,61
01:18,57 02:47,03 04:16,51 05:45,80 07:15,49 08:46,18 10:15,53 11:40,61

6. Maxi Resch 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 11:43,81
01:20,21 02:48,92 04:17,48 05:47,34 07:16,79 08:47,20 10:16,46 11:43,81

7. Michelle Müller 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 12:14,02
01:19,84 02:52,36 04:25,34 05:59,43 07:33,89 09:08,58 10:42,70 12:14,02

8. Nicole Schmid 2000 SVV Plauen 12:42,31
01:28,64 03:05,59 04:41,77 06:18,84 07:55,79 09:33,20 11:11,71 12:42,31

9. Vanessa Städter 2000 SVV Plauen 12:48,15
01:26,43 03:04,88 04:45,36 06:27,37 08:03,48 09:42,82 11:17,73 12:48,15

10. Alicia Otto 2000 SC Plauen 06 12:58,30
01:27,19 03:05,78 04:44,92 06:25,22 08:04,71 09:44,61 11:24,22 12:58,30

11. Lisa Reinhold 2000 SVV Plauen 13:29,62
01:27,73 03:07,14 04:49,85 06:33,78 08:19,21 10:04,40 11:50,20 13:29,62

12. Sabrina Geppert 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 13:34,33
01:29,58 03:11,92 04:57,28 06:42,97 08:30,54 10:15,01 11:58,46 13:34,33

13. Lisa Marie Just 2000 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 14:53,80
01:38,49 03:32,47 05:28,77 07:26,03 09:22,22 11:18,26 13:13,36 14:53,80

Disqualifikation
Alisa Fritzsch 2000 SV Zwickau 04 15:41 Uhr
Die Schwimmerin startete vor dem Startsignal.

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Fabienne Oelsner 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892
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Wettkampf-Nr. 5
800m Freistil Frauen
Jahrgang 1999
1. Charlotte Osmers 1999 SSG Leipzig 10:00,23

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2012
01:09,89 02:25,83 03:41,45 04:57,80 06:14,62 07:31,26 08:47,80 10:00,23

2. Tosca Schmidt 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 10:36,06
01:10,89 02:29,71 03:49,54 05:10,05 06:33,02 07:54,68 09:17,60 10:36,06

3. Isabell Lude 1999 SSG Leipzig 10:37,17
01:12,65 02:33,56 03:54,72 05:16,63 06:37,68 07:59,62 09:20,51 10:37,17

4. Susann Epperlein 1999 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 10:37,35
01:11,12 02:31,16 03:51,86 05:12,49 06:34,68 07:56,36 09:18,34 10:37,35

5. Laura Elena Matei 1999 SSG Leipzig 10:43,37
01:13,42 02:34,99 03:57,44 05:19,31 06:41,19 08:03,26 09:25,58 10:43,37

6. Nina Podsiadly 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 10:58,85
01:16,23 02:38,33 04:01,25 05:24,54 06:48,77 08:13,52 09:37,77 10:58,85

7. Eva Luca 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 11:22,18
01:19,30 02:45,69 04:11,58 05:37,85 07:03,81 08:30,91 09:57,63 11:22,18

8. Frauke Klein 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 11:23,45
01:18,15 02:44,19 04:11,55 05:38,78 07:06,65 08:33,40 09:59,85 11:23,45

9. Sina Rockstroh 1999 SV Zwickau 04 12:44,01
01:22,46 02:56,33 04:31,79 07:50,96 09:32,67 11:12,96 12:44,01

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Victoria Fischer 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892

Nicht am Start
Annalena Hamel 1999 SSG Leipzig ENM

Jahrgang 1998
1. Vanessa Schumann 1998 SSG Leipzig 10:05,87

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2012
01:09,99 02:26,01 03:41,90 04:58,57 06:16,85 07:34,94 08:52,84 10:05,87

2. Pauline Fischer 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 10:11,34
01:10,06 02:25,70 03:42,29 05:00,02 06:18,43 07:36,64 08:54,92 10:11,34

3. Bianca Bogen 1998 SSG Leipzig 10:27,03
01:11,22 02:29,82 03:50,19 05:09,97 06:30,84 07:51,99 09:10,67 10:27,03

4. Juliane Anke 1998 SC Plauen 06 10:29,73
01:11,03 02:29,65 03:48,70 05:07,95 06:28,95 07:50,16 09:11,87 10:29,73

5. Tanja Johne 1998 SSG Leipzig 10:34,54
01:13,57 02:32,97 03:53,15 05:14,75 06:35,78 07:57,22 09:18,11 10:34,54

6. Laura Harrer 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 10:46,14
01:13,64 02:33,54 03:54,82 05:17,14 06:39,70 08:02,74 09:25,43 10:46,14

7. Jessy Nestler 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 10:50,89
01:14,76 02:35,30 03:56,68 05:18,87 06:41,85 08:06,30 09:30,70 10:50,89

8. Jenny Günter 1998 SSG Leipzig 10:52,94
01:12,37 02:33,23 03:55,61 05:18,84 06:43,73 08:08,14 09:31,98 10:52,94

9. Sophie Niemann 1998 SV Handwerk Leipzig 11:03,45
01:14,02 02:37,01 04:00,72 05:25,26 06:50,00 08:15,26 09:39,71 11:03,45

10. Maria Schmutzler 1998 SV Zwickau 04 11:55,13
01:24,04 02:53,57 04:24,88 05:56,40 07:30,48 09:02,49 10:33,12 11:55,13

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Alena Schmiedel 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892
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Wettkampf-Nr. 5
800m Freistil Frauen
Jahrgang 1997
1. Katharina Vos 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 10:07,36

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2012
01:09,71 02:26,27 03:42,98 04:59,69 06:17,55 07:34,38 08:51,68 10:07,36

2. Hannah Spitzke 1997 SSV Leutzsch 11:00,74
01:14,09 02:37,38 04:02,23 05:27,02 06:51,16 08:15,72 09:39,13 11:00,74

3. Sophie Aschenborn 1997 SV Zwickau 04 11:53,97
01:23,54 02:54,56 04:23,91 05:53,72 07:24,77 08:57,24 10:29,06 11:53,97

4. Luise Brinster 1997 SSV Freiberg 12:59,30
01:22,18 02:58,94 04:38,63 06:18,96 08:00,82 09:42,82 11:22,08 12:59,30

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Josefine Hummitzsch 1997 Einheit Süd Chemnitz
Alenka Crustewitz 1997 SV Handwerk Leipzig

Jahrgang 1996
1. Michele Obermann 1996 SVV Plauen 11:51,42

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2012
01:16,13 02:42,84 04:15,48 05:45,04 07:16,42 08:48,87 10:21,79 11:51,42

2. Natalie Fröhlich 1996 SV Zwickau 04 11:52,93
01:19,88 02:48,96 04:20,52 05:52,18 07:24,93 08:57,48 10:28,46 11:52,93

Jahrgang 1993/94
1. Irene Porschhöfer 1994 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 11:20,33

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2012
01:10,27 02:30,04 03:55,37 05:24,14 06:53,33 08:23,30 09:51,75 11:20,33

2. Laura Zörle 1994 Chemnitzer PSV 12:08,42
01:20,50 02:50,98 04:22,98 05:55,92 07:29,98 09:03,83 10:37,77 12:08,42

3. Marie Meyer 1994 SV Zwickau 04 12:18,36
01:23,96 02:56,70 04:31,19 06:05,53 07:40,56 09:15,32 10:48,50 12:18,36

Offene Wertung
1. Charlotte Osmers 1999 SSG Leipzig 10:00,23

Bezirksmeisterin 2012
01:09,89 02:25,83 03:41,45 04:57,80 06:14,62 07:31,26 08:47,80 10:00,23

2. Vanessa Schumann 1998 SSG Leipzig 10:05,87
01:09,99 02:26,01 03:41,90 04:58,57 06:16,85 07:34,94 08:52,84 10:05,87

3. Katharina Vos 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 10:07,36
01:09,71 02:26,27 03:42,98 04:59,69 06:17,55 07:34,38 08:51,68 10:07,36

4. Pauline Fischer 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 10:11,34
01:10,06 02:25,70 03:42,29 05:00,02 06:18,43 07:36,64 08:54,92 10:11,34

5. Bianca Bogen 1998 SSG Leipzig 10:27,03
01:11,22 02:29,82 03:50,19 05:09,97 06:30,84 07:51,99 09:10,67 10:27,03

6. Juliane Anke 1998 SC Plauen 06 10:29,73
01:11,03 02:29,65 03:48,70 05:07,95 06:28,95 07:50,16 09:11,87 10:29,73

7. Tanja Johne 1998 SSG Leipzig 10:34,54
01:13,57 02:32,97 03:53,15 05:14,75 06:35,78 07:57,22 09:18,11 10:34,54

8. Tosca Schmidt 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 10:36,06
01:10,89 02:29,71 03:49,54 05:10,05 06:33,02 07:54,68 09:17,60 10:36,06

9. Isabell Lude 1999 SSG Leipzig 10:37,17
01:12,65 02:33,56 03:54,72 05:16,63 06:37,68 07:59,62 09:20,51 10:37,17

10. Susann Epperlein 1999 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 10:37,35
01:11,12 02:31,16 03:51,86 05:12,49 06:34,68 07:56,36 09:18,34 10:37,35

11. Laura Elena Matei 1999 SSG Leipzig 10:43,37
01:13,42 02:34,99 03:57,44 05:19,31 06:41,19 08:03,26 09:25,58 10:43,37

12. Laura Harrer 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 10:46,14
01:13,64 02:33,54 03:54,82 05:17,14 06:39,70 08:02,74 09:25,43 10:46,14

13. Jessy Nestler 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 10:50,89
01:14,76 02:35,30 03:56,68 05:18,87 06:41,85 08:06,30 09:30,70 10:50,89
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Wettkampf-Nr. 5
800m Freistil Frauen
Offene Wertung
14. Jenny Günter 1998 SSG Leipzig 10:52,94

01:12,37 02:33,23 03:55,61 05:18,84 06:43,73 08:08,14 09:31,98 10:52,94

15. Nina Podsiadly 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 10:58,85
01:16,23 02:38,33 04:01,25 05:24,54 06:48,77 08:13,52 09:37,77 10:58,85

16. Hannah Spitzke 1997 SSV Leutzsch 11:00,74
01:14,09 02:37,38 04:02,23 05:27,02 06:51,16 08:15,72 09:39,13 11:00,74

17. Lisa Spranger 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 11:01,77
01:16,53 02:39,54 04:03,17 05:26,91 06:51,90 08:16,58 09:41,82 11:01,77

18. Sophie Niemann 1998 SV Handwerk Leipzig 11:03,45
01:14,02 02:37,01 04:00,72 05:25,26 06:50,00 08:15,26 09:39,71 11:03,45

19. Fränzi Heinrich 2000 SSV Freiberg 11:11,47
01:17,65 02:43,39 04:08,53 05:34,12 06:58,92 08:24,55 09:48,85 11:11,47

20. Irene Porschhöfer 1994 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 11:20,33
01:10,27 02:30,04 03:55,37 05:24,14 06:53,33 08:23,30 09:51,75 11:20,33

21. Eva Luca 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 11:22,18
01:19,30 02:45,69 04:11,58 05:37,85 07:03,81 08:30,91 09:57,63 11:22,18

22. Frauke Klein 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 11:23,45
01:18,15 02:44,19 04:11,55 05:38,78 07:06,65 08:33,40 09:59,85 11:23,45

23. Josephine Krauß 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 11:35,72
01:17,90 02:46,29 04:15,93 05:44,85 07:14,12 08:43,50 10:11,26 11:35,72

24. Michelle Leupold 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 11:40,52
01:17,58 02:46,30 04:15,08 05:45,14 07:14,51 08:45,82 10:16,52 11:40,52

25. Leonie Bergner 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 11:40,61
01:18,57 02:47,03 04:16,51 05:45,80 07:15,49 08:46,18 10:15,53 11:40,61

26. Maxi Resch 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 11:43,81
01:20,21 02:48,92 04:17,48 05:47,34 07:16,79 08:47,20 10:16,46 11:43,81

27. Michele Obermann 1996 SVV Plauen 11:51,42
01:16,13 02:42,84 04:15,48 05:45,04 07:16,42 08:48,87 10:21,79 11:51,42

28. Natalie Fröhlich 1996 SV Zwickau 04 11:52,93
01:19,88 02:48,96 04:20,52 05:52,18 07:24,93 08:57,48 10:28,46 11:52,93

29. Sophie Aschenborn 1997 SV Zwickau 04 11:53,97
01:23,54 02:54,56 04:23,91 05:53,72 07:24,77 08:57,24 10:29,06 11:53,97

30. Maria Schmutzler 1998 SV Zwickau 04 11:55,13
01:24,04 02:53,57 04:24,88 05:56,40 07:30,48 09:02,49 10:33,12 11:55,13

31. Laura Zörle 1994 Chemnitzer PSV 12:08,42
01:20,50 02:50,98 04:22,98 05:55,92 07:29,98 09:03,83 10:37,77 12:08,42

32. Michelle Müller 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 12:14,02
01:19,84 02:52,36 04:25,34 05:59,43 07:33,89 09:08,58 10:42,70 12:14,02

33. Emy Schumann 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 12:17,52
01:24,15 02:56,31 04:29,67 06:04,15 07:38,34 09:13,14 10:47,15 12:17,52

34. Marie Meyer 1994 SV Zwickau 04 12:18,36
01:23,96 02:56,70 04:31,19 06:05,53 07:40,56 09:15,32 10:48,50 12:18,36

35. Kyra Schubert 2001 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 12:23,78
01:21,61 02:53,68 04:27,24 06:03,25 07:39,95 09:16,28 10:52,96 12:23,78

36. Nicole Schmid 2000 SVV Plauen 12:42,31
01:28,64 03:05,59 04:41,77 06:18,84 07:55,79 09:33,20 11:11,71 12:42,31

37. Sina Rockstroh 1999 SV Zwickau 04 12:44,01
01:22,46 02:56,33 04:31,79 07:50,96 09:32,67 11:12,96 12:44,01

38. Vanessa Städter 2000 SVV Plauen 12:48,15
01:26,43 03:04,88 04:45,36 06:27,37 08:03,48 09:42,82 11:17,73 12:48,15

39. Alicia Otto 2000 SC Plauen 06 12:58,30
01:27,19 03:05,78 04:44,92 06:25,22 08:04,71 09:44,61 11:24,22 12:58,30

40. Luise Brinster 1997 SSV Freiberg 12:59,30
01:22,18 02:58,94 04:38,63 06:18,96 08:00,82 09:42,82 11:22,08 12:59,30

41. Lisa Reinhold 2000 SVV Plauen 13:29,62
01:27,73 03:07,14 04:49,85 06:33,78 08:19,21 10:04,40 11:50,20 13:29,62

42. Sabrina Geppert 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 13:34,33
01:29,58 03:11,92 04:57,28 06:42,97 08:30,54 10:15,01 11:58,46 13:34,33
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Wettkampf-Nr. 5
800m Freistil Frauen
Offene Wertung
43. Aileen Sieber 2001 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 13:59,32

01:29,25 03:14,85 05:03,77 06:52,11 08:42,82 10:31,45 12:19,49 13:59,32

44. Kim Scheidenberger 2001 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 14:22,49
01:36,67 03:24,40 05:15,55 07:06,24 08:58,89 10:50,94 12:40,99 14:22,49

45. Lisa Marie Just 2000 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 14:53,80
01:38,49 03:32,47 05:28,77 07:26,03 09:22,22 11:18,26 13:13,36 14:53,80

46. Pia Pöttrich 2001 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 15:05,80
01:42,97 03:39,55 05:36,23 07:33,63 09:30,67 11:26,61 13:22,34 15:05,80

47. Josephine Döring 2001 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 15:10,91
01:48,53 03:45,58 05:43,46 07:39,24 09:34,89 11:30,91 13:24,48 15:10,91

48. Lene John 2001 SVV Plauen 15:29,10
03:39,87 05:39,39 07:37,92 09:37,27 11:37,55 13:36,91 15:29,10

Disqualifikation
Alisa Fritzsch 2000 SV Zwickau 04 15:41 Uhr
Die Schwimmerin startete vor dem Startsignal.

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Josefine Hummitzsch 1997 Einheit Süd Chemnitz
Alena Schmiedel 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892
Fabienne Oelsner 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892
Victoria Fischer 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892
Alenka Crustewitz 1997 SV Handwerk Leipzig

Nicht am Start
Annalena Hamel 1999 SSG Leipzig ENM


